
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida Gulf Coast U 274  275  283       832  -32 
2  2  2   Auburn 281  283  281       845  -19 
9  T3  3   Auburn (B) 293  281  288       862  -2 
4  T3  4   Southern Mississippi 286  288  289       863  -1 

T5  5  5   UNCW 288  287  295       870  +6 
3  7  6   Louisiana Tech 282  296  293       871  +7 

T5  9  T7   Missouri 288  293  293       874  +10 
8  T10  T7   South Alabama 291  296  287       874  +10 
7  6  T9   Georgia State 290  286  301       877  +13 

T12  8  T9   Wichita State 297  282  298       877  +13 
11  12  T11   Florida Atlantic 296  292  292       880  +16 
10  T10  T11   James Madison 294  293  293       880  +16 
14  13  13   Lamar University 302  290  302       894  +30 
16  16  T14   North Alabama 308  299  294       901  +37 
15  14  T14   Western Kentucky 303  296  302       901  +37 

T12  15  16   Kennesaw State 297  305  305       907  +43 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2022 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 08 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U  69   64  64       197  -19   
T2 2   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  67   70  68       205  -11   
T2 3   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  71   66  70       207  -9   
T4 4   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  72   68  69       209  -7   
T13 5   Walker Isley  UNCW  70   72  69       211  -5   
T13 6   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  71   71  71       213  -3   
T4 T7   Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U  64   76  74       214  -2   
T4 T7   J.M. Butler  Auburn  72   68  74       214  -2   
T16 T7   Michael Shears *  Vanderbilt  70   73  71       214  -2   
T16 T7   Lucas Fallotico *  Florida Gulf Coast U  73   70  71       214  -2   
T4 T7   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn (B)  72   68  74       214  -2   
T33 T12   C.J. Easley  Auburn  73   73  69       215  -1   
T11 T12   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  64   77  74       215  -1   
T13 T12   Jack Lundin  Missouri  68   74  73       215  -1   
T22 T12   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn (B)  74   70  71       215  -1   
T22 T12   Carson Bacha  Auburn (B)  74   70  71       215  -1   
T4 T12   Brock Polhill  Wichita State  72   68  75       215  -1   
T22 T18   Evan Vo  Auburn  72   72  72       216  E   
T26 T18   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  71   74  71       216  E   
T26 T20   Austin Coggin  Auburn  70   75  72       217  +1   
T16 T20   Lansdon Robbins  UNCW  73   70  74       217  +1   
T40 T20   Jack Hearn  South Alabama  73   74  70       217  +1   
T11 T20   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  68   73  76       217  +1   
T4 T20   Maxence Mugnier  Georgia State  71   69  77       217  +1   
T16 T25   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  71   72  75       218  +2   
T4 T25   Neal Shipley  James Madison  71   69  78       218  +2   
T40 T25   Nacho Montero  James Madison  73   74  71       218  +2   
T52 T28   Alex Maguire  Florida Atlantic  78   71  70       219  +3   
T70 T28   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  77   75  67       219  +3   
T52 T28   Frankie Wade  North Alabama  75   74  70       219  +3   
T16 T28   Guillermo Estivill  Lamar University  74   69  76       219  +3   
T40 T28   Max Johnson  Auburn (B)  73   74  72       219  +3   
T22 T28   Dawson Lewis  Wichita State  75   69  75       219  +3   
T45 T34   Jack Parker  Missouri  75   73  72       220  +4   
T26 T34   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  71   74  75       220  +4   
T52 T34   Lake Juban *  Louisiana Tech  76   73  71       220  +4   
T26 T34   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  70   75  75       220  +4   
T26 T34   Luke Phillips  Kennesaw State  77   68  75       220  +4   
T40 T39   Sander Akeren  UNCW  75   72  74       221  +5   
T33 T39   Pierre Viallaneix  Florida Gulf Coast U  70   76  75       221  +5   
T16 T39   Drew Hackett  UNCW  70   73  78       221  +5   
T70 T39   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  77   75  69       221  +5   
T26 T39   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  73   72  76       221  +5   
T33 T39   Max Wojciechowski  Wichita State  72   74  75       221  +5   

T52 T39   Warwick Purchase *  Southern Mississippi  79   70  72       221  +5 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2022 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 08 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T46   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  69   77  76       222  +6   
T61 T46   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  76   74  72       222  +6   
T33 T46   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  77   69  76       222  +6   
T52 T46   Jake Milanowski  Georgia State  75   74  73       222  +6   
T33 T46   Jacob Kephart  Georgia State  76   70  76       222  +6   
T45 T46   Tommy Boone  Missouri  72   76  74       222  +6   
T61 T46   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  77   73  72       222  +6   
T40 T46   Caleb O'Toole  Western Kentucky  76   71  75       222  +6   
T52 T46   Joe Bultman  Wichita State  78   71  73       222  +6   
T45 T46   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  74   74  74       222  +6   
T70 T56   Guilherme Grinberg  Florida Atlantic  77   75  71       223  +7   
T68 T56   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  74   77  72       223  +7   
T45 T56   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  76   72  75       223  +7   
T52 T56   Riley Grindstaff  Western Kentucky  75   74  74       223  +7   
T52 T56   Mathias Lorentzen  South Alabama  74   75  74       223  +7   
T45 T56   William Moll *  Vanderbilt  74   74  75       223  +7   
T45 T62   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  74   74  76       224  +8   
T61 T62   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  76   74  74       224  +8   
T26 T62   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  74   71  79       224  +8   
T45 T62   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  75   73  76       224  +8   
T70 T66   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  79   73  73       225  +9   
T61 T66   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  73   77  75       225  +9   
T61 T68   Eli Mitchell  South Alabama  76   74  77       227  +11   
T33 T68   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  73   73  81       227  +11   
T52 T68   Hal Dove  Auburn (B)  76   73  78       227  +11   
T74 T71   Connery Meyer  Western Kentucky  76   77  75       228  +12   
T79 T71   Lucas Mota  Kennesaw State  72   83  73       228  +12   
T61 T73   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  76   74  79       229  +13   
T61 T73   Luke Fuller  Western Kentucky  76   74  79       229  +13   
T77 T75   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  77   77  76       230  +14   
T74 T75   Jakob Falk Schollert  North Alabama  78   75  77       230  +14   
T68 T75   Kevin Dahlberg *  South Alabama  80   71  79       230  +14   
T74 T78   Thomas Regan  North Alabama  78   75  78       231  +15   
T77 T78   Michael Winslow  Wichita State  80   74  77       231  +15   
85 T78   Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson *  Missouri  76   84  71       231  +15   
83 81   Grant Smith  Louisiana Tech  76   81  75       232  +16   

T79 82   Alessandro Gambetti  North Alabama  79   76  80       235  +19   
84 T83   Kevin Lee  Lamar University  79   79  78       236  +20   

T79 T83   Justin Kim  Kennesaw State  74   81  81       236  +20   
82 85   Siggi Blumenstein  James Madison  80   76  81       237  +21   
86 86   Jack Poole  Western Kentucky  80   84  78       242  +26   
87 -    Takafumi Shimoji  Kennesaw State  76   84  W       -     -      
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2022 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida Gulf Coast U 274 275 283 832

1 Frankie Capan III (4) 69 64 64 197

3 Austin Cherichella (2) 71 66 70 207

T7 Brady Madsen (5) 64 76 74 214

T39 Pierre Viallaneix (3) 70 76 75 221

T46 Jon Hopkins (1) 77 69 76 222

2 Auburn 281 283 281 845

2 Brendan Valdes (5) 67 70 68 205

T7 J.M. Butler (1) 72 68 74 214

T12 C.J. Easley (3) 73 73 69 215

T18 Evan Vo (4) 72 72 72 216

T20 Austin Coggin (2) 70 75 72 217

3 Auburn 293 281 288 862

T7 Alex Vogelsong (1) 72 68 74 214

T12 Carson Bacha (2) 74 70 71 215

T12 Ryan Eshleman (3) 74 70 71 215

T28 Max Johnson (4) 73 74 72 219

T68 Hal Dove (5) 76 73 78 227

4 Southern Mississippi 286 288 289 863

4 Robbie Latter (2) 72 68 69 209

6 Brice Wilkinson (4) 71 71 71 213

T34 Hunter Atkins (3) 70 75 75 220

T46 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (1) 74 74 74 222

T66 Ryan Dupuy (5) 73 77 75 225

5 UNCW 288 287 295 870

5 Walker Isley (5) 70 72 69 211

T20 Lansdon Robbins (1) 73 70 74 217

T39 Drew Hackett (2) 70 73 78 221

T39 Sander Akeren (3) 75 72 74 221

T73 Patrick Sparks (4) 76 74 79 229

6 Louisiana Tech 282 296 293 871

T12 Mac Murphy (2) 64 77 74 215

T18 Sam Murphy (1) 71 74 71 216

T25 James Swash (4) 71 72 75 218

T66 Hunter Battles (3) 79 73 73 225

81 Grant Smith (5) 76 81 75 232

T7 Missouri 288 293 293 874

T12 Jack Lundin (3) 68 74 73 215

T34 Jack Parker (2) 75 73 72 220

T39 Yu Ta Tsai (1) 73 72 76 221

T46 Tommy Boone (4) 72 76 74 222

T62 Charlie Crockett (5) 76 74 74 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 South Alabama 291 296 287 874

T20 Jordan Plunkett (2) 68 73 76 217

T20 Jack Hearn (4) 73 74 70 217

T28 Jacob LeCroy (3) 77 75 67 219

T56 Mathias Lorentzen (1) 74 75 74 223

T68 Eli Mitchell (5) 76 74 77 227

T9 Georgia State 290 286 301 877

T20 Maxence Mugnier (2) 71 69 77 217

T34 Owen Sertl (1) 71 74 75 220

T46 Jacob Kephart (4) 76 70 76 222

T46 Jake Milanowski (5) 75 74 73 222

T68 Jordan Jung (3) 73 73 81 227

T9 Wichita State 297 282 298 877

T12 Brock Polhill (2) 72 68 75 215

T28 Dawson Lewis (1) 75 69 75 219

T39 Max Wojciechowski (5) 72 74 75 221

T46 Joe Bultman (4) 78 71 73 222

T78 Michael Winslow (3) 80 74 77 231

T11 Florida Atlantic 296 292 292 880

T28 Alex Maguire (1) 78 71 70 219

T46 Jake Hibbert (4) 69 77 76 222

T56 Juan Delgado (3) 76 72 75 223

T56 Guilherme Grinberg (5) 77 75 71 223

T62 Max Sturdza (2) 74 74 76 224

T11 James Madison 294 293 293 880

T25 Nacho Montero (1) 73 74 71 218

T25 Neal Shipley (3) 71 69 78 218

T46 Daniel Cheng (2) 76 74 72 222

T56 Nick Schlickenrieder (4) 74 77 72 223

85 Siggi Blumenstein (5) 80 76 81 237

13 Lamar University 302 290 302 894

T28 Guillermo Estivill (2) 74 69 76 219

T46 Carl Hardin (3) 77 73 72 222

T62 Hugo Hellman (1) 74 71 79 224

T75 Pedro Marin (5) 77 77 76 230

T83 Kevin Lee (4) 79 79 78 236

T14 North Alabama 308 299 294 901

T28 Frankie Wade (3) 75 74 70 219

T39 Carter Goodwin (2) 77 75 69 221

T75 Jakob Falk Schollert (1) 78 75 77 230

T78 Thomas Regan (5) 78 75 78 231

82 Alessandro Gambetti (4) 79 76 80 235

T14 Western Kentucky 303 296 302 901

T46 Caleb O'Toole (1) 76 71 75 222

T56 Riley Grindstaff (3) 75 74 74 223

T71 Connery Meyer (2) 76 77 75 228

T73 Luke Fuller (4) 76 74 79 229

86 Jack Poole (5) 80 84 78 242

16 Kennesaw State 297 305 305 907

T34 Luke Phillips (2) 77 68 75 220

T62 Brock Healy (1) 75 73 76 224

T71 Lucas Mota (3) 72 83 73 228

T83 Justin Kim (5) 74 81 81 236

87 Takafumi Shimoji (4) 76 84 0 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Lucas Fallotico (Florida Gulf Coast U) 73 70 71 214

T7 Michael Shears (Vanderbilt) 70 73 71 214

T34 Lake Juban (Louisiana Tech) 76 73 71 220

T39 Warwick Purchase (Southern Mississippi) 79 70 72 221

T56 William Moll (Vanderbilt) 74 74 75 223

T75 Kevin Dahlberg (South Alabama) 80 71 79 230

T78 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (Missouri) 76 84 71 231
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Tiger Invitational 73.97 87

2 2022 Tiger Invitational 73.45 87

3 2022 Tiger Invitational 74.06 86

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Tiger Invitational 73.82 260

 

Grand National Lake Course: 2022 Tiger Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     7 67 10 2   

2 4 428     4 45 31 4 2 

3 3 197     10 55 13 4 4 

4 5 527   2 40 34 10     

5 4 431     7 51 24 4   

6 4 455     5 52 22 7   

7 5 557     19 52 13 2   

8 3 213     5 48 27 5 1 

9 4 430     14 54 18     

10 4 434     4 40 37 5   

11 4 445     6 58 19 2 1 

12 5 522   6 51 25 4     

13 4 470     2 58 22 4   

14 5 545   1 48 31 4 2   

15 3 230     7 52 21 5 1 

16 4 334   2 24 53 6 1   

17 3 205     10 51 17 6 2 

18 4 476     12 44 25 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 434 +0.50 

2 4 428 +0.48 

8 3 213 +0.41 

6 4 455 +0.36 

15 3 230 +0.33 

13 4 470 +0.33 

17 3 205 +0.29 

5 4 431 +0.29 

3 3 197 +0.28 

18 4 476 +0.27 

11 4 445 +0.23 

1 4 390 +0.08 

9 4 430 +0.05 

7 5 557 -0.02 

16 4 334 -0.23 

4 5 527 -0.40 

14 5 545 -0.49 

12 5 522 -0.69 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 197 +0.46 

10 4 434 +0.43 

17 3 205 +0.40 

13 4 470 +0.39 

8 3 213 +0.38 

15 3 230 +0.30 

18 4 476 +0.24 

2 4 428 +0.23 

9 4 430 +0.20 

6 4 455 +0.18 

5 4 431 +0.16 

11 4 445 +0.02 

16 4 334 +0.01 

1 4 390 -0.11 

7 5 557 -0.15 

14 5 545 -0.23 

4 5 527 -0.45 

12 5 522 -0.49 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 213 +0.46 

2 4 428 +0.40 

3 3 197 +0.40 

15 3 230 +0.36 

13 4 470 +0.36 

10 4 434 +0.29 

9 4 430 +0.15 

1 4 390 +0.14 

18 4 476 +0.11 

17 3 205 +0.10 

5 4 431 +0.09 

6 4 455 +0.09 

11 4 445 -0.01 

16 4 334 -0.03 

7 5 557 -0.13 

4 5 527 -0.32 

14 5 545 -0.36 

12 5 522 -0.66 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 434 +0.50 

2 4 428 +0.48 

8 3 213 +0.41 

6 4 455 +0.36 

15 3 230 +0.33 

13 4 470 +0.33 

17 3 205 +0.29 

5 4 431 +0.29 

3 3 197 +0.28 

18 4 476 +0.27 

11 4 445 +0.23 

1 4 390 +0.08 

9 4 430 +0.05 

7 5 557 -0.02 

16 4 334 -0.23 

4 5 527 -0.40 

14 5 545 -0.49 

12 5 522 -0.69 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390   1 35 184 35 4 1 

2 4 428     26 139 71 21 3 

3 3 197     20 149 69 17 5 

4 5 527   5 121 107 24 3   

5 4 431     28 168 54 9 1 

6 4 455     25 166 58 11   

7 5 557     72 150 32 4 2 

8 3 213     16 143 82 16 3 

9 4 430     33 169 51 5 2 

10 4 434     17 135 95 12 1 

11 4 445     35 176 43 5 1 

12 5 522   20 138 84 17 1   

13 4 470     13 155 79 12 1 

14 5 545   6 111 117 23 2 1 

15 3 230     18 158 68 14 2 

16 4 334   2 47 185 23 3   

17 3 205     29 155 60 11 5 

18 4 476     35 142 77 6   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23001&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Par 3 Scoring
F. Capan III FGCU 2.92 -1 
A. Vogelsong Auburn (B) 2.92 -1 
A. Maguire FAU 3.00 E 
T. Boone Missouri 3.00 E 
D. Lewis Wichita St 3.00 E 
J. Hearn So Alabama 3.08 +1 
F. Wade N. Alabama 3.08 +1 
J. Parker Missouri 3.08 +1 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 3.08 +1 
R. Eshleman Auburn (B) 3.08 +1 
J. Lundin Missouri 3.08 +1 
M. Winslow Wichita St 3.17 +2 
M. Shears Vanderbilt 3.17 +2 
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.17 +2 
M. Mugnier Georgia St 3.17 +2 
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
H. Hellman Lamar 3.17 +2 
H. Atkins So. Miss. 3.17 +2 
J. Milanowski Georgia St 3.17 +2 
P. Viallaneix FGCU 3.17 +2 
B. Madsen FGCU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
F. Capan III FGCU 3.73 -8 
A. Cherichella FGCU 3.87 -4 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.90 -3 
W. Isley UNCW 3.90 -3 
R. Latter So. Miss. 3.97 -1 
C. Easley Auburn 4.00 E 
J. Swash LA Tech 4.00 E 
C. Goodwin N. Alabama 4.00 E 
J. Butler Auburn 4.00 E 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.00 E 
R. Grindstaff W Kentucky 4.00 E 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.03 +1 
M. Johnson Auburn (B) 4.03 +1 
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 4.03 +1 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.03 +1 
L. Phillips Kennesaw S 4.07 +2 
J. Kephart Georgia St 4.07 +2 
L. Juban LA Tech 4.07 +2 
M. Murphy LA Tech 4.10 +3 
L. Fallotico FGCU 4.10 +3 
D. Hackett UNCW 4.10 +3 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Valdes Auburn 4.17 -10 
F. Capan III FGCU 4.17 -10 
L. Fallotico FGCU 4.25 -9 
R. Latter So. Miss. 4.25 -9 
S. Murphy LA Tech 4.25 -9 
R. Eshleman Auburn (B) 4.25 -9 
O. Sertl Georgia St 4.25 -9 
M. Shears Vanderbilt 4.25 -9 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.33 -8 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.33 -8 
B. Polhill Wichita St 4.33 -8 
A. Coggin Auburn 4.33 -8 
J. Hearn So Alabama 4.33 -8 
M. Wojciechowski Wichita St 4.33 -8 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.33 -8 
C. Bacha Auburn (B) 4.42 -7 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.42 -7 
Y. Tsai Missouri 4.42 -7 
J. Bultman Wichita St 4.42 -7 
M. Murphy LA Tech 4.42 -7 
E. Vo Auburn 4.42 -7 
J. Lundin Missouri 4.42 -7 

Eagles 
S. Murphy LA Tech 2
Y. Tsai Missouri 2
M. Wojciechowski Wichita St 2
F. Capan III FGCU 2
L. Fallotico FGCU 2
M. Shears Vanderbilt 2
B. Madsen FGCU 1
J. Bultman Wichita St 1
L. Juban LA Tech 1
C. Crockett Missouri 1
C. Goodwin N. Alabama 1
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 1
K. Dahlberg So Alabama 1
H. Atkins So. Miss. 1
R. Latter So. Miss. 1
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 1
L. Mota Kennesaw S 1
D. Cheng J. Madison 1
M. Mugnier Georgia St 1
J. Kephart Georgia St 1
J. Milanowski Georgia St 1
N. Montero J. Madison 1

Birdies 
F. Capan III FGCU 17
A. Cherichella FGCU 16
R. Latter So. Miss. 16
J. Plunkett So Alabama 14
J. Lundin Missouri 14
M. Sturdza FAU 14
R. Eshleman Auburn (B) 14
C. Bacha Auburn (B) 14
B. Madsen FGCU 14
A. Vogelsong Auburn (B) 13
B. Valdes Auburn 13
A. Coggin Auburn 13
C. Easley Auburn 13
N. Shipley J. Madison 13
L. Phillips Kennesaw S 13
J. Swash LA Tech 13
W. Isley UNCW 13
J. LeCroy So Alabama 12
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 12
M. Murphy LA Tech 12
O. Sertl Georgia St 12
G. Grinberg FAU 12

Pars 
L. Juban LA Tech 40
L. Fuller W Kentucky 38
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 38
E. Vo Auburn 37
C. Hardin Lamar 37
L. Robbins UNCW 37
M. Johnson Auburn (B) 37
D. Lewis Wichita St 37
B. Polhill Wichita St 37
H. Dove Auburn (B) 36
A. Maguire FAU 36
J. Hibbert FAU 36
B. Valdes Auburn 36
J. Hearn So Alabama 35
W. Isley UNCW 34
C. Crockett Missouri 34
T. Boone Missouri 34
J. Butler Auburn 34
J. Jung Georgia St 33
J. Milanowski Georgia St 33
F. Wade N. Alabama 33
T. Regan N. Alabama 33
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Grand National Lake Course

Opelika, AL
2022 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 08 


